
Here is the ILT20 Schedule for 2024, as you requested:

Date Match Venue

Friday, 19 January
Sharjah Warriors vs Gulf 
Giants

Sharjah Cricket Stadium

Saturday, 20 January Dubai Capitals vs MI Emirates Dubai International Stadium

Sunday, 21 January
Desert Vipers vs Abu Dhabi 
Knight Riders

Dubai International Stadium

Sunday, 21 January MI Emirates vs Gulf Giants
Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Monday, 22 January
Dubai Capitals vs Sharjah 
Warriors

Dubai International Stadium

Tuesday, 23 January
Abu Dhabi Knight Riders vs MI 
Emirates

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Wednesday, 24 January Gulf Giants vs Desert Vipers Dubai International Stadium

Thursday, 25 January
Dubai Capitals vs Abu Dhabi 
Knight Riders

Dubai International Stadium

Friday, 26 January
Sharjah Warriors vs MI 
Emirates

Sharjah Cricket Stadium

Saturday, 27 January
Abu Dhabi Knight Riders vs 
Desert Vipers

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Saturday, 27 January Gulf Giants vs Dubai Capitals Sharjah Cricket Stadium

Sunday, 28 January
MI Emirates vs Abu Dhabi 
Knight Riders

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Sunday, 28 January
Desert Vipers vs Sharjah 
Warriors

Sharjah Cricket Stadium

Monday, 29 January
Sharjah Warriors vs Dubai 
Capitals

Sharjah Cricket Stadium

Tuesday, 30 January Desert Vipers vs MI Emirates Dubai International Stadium

Wednesday, 31 January
Abu Dhabi Knight Riders vs 
Gulf Giants

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Thursday, 1 February
Dubai Capitals vs Desert 
Vipers

Dubai International Stadium

Friday, 2 February
MI Emirates vs Sharjah 
Warriors

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Saturday, 3 February Desert Vipers vs Gulf Giants Dubai International Stadium

Saturday, 3 February
Abu Dhabi Knight Riders vs 
Dubai Capitals

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Sunday, 4 February MI Emirates vs Desert Vipers
Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi



Sunday, 4 February
Gulf Giants vs Sharjah 
Warriors

Dubai International Stadium

Monday, 5 February
Sharjah Warriors vs Abu 
Dhabi Knight Riders

Sharjah Cricket Stadium

Tuesday, 6 February Dubai Capitals vs Gulf Giants Dubai International Stadium

Wednesday, 7 February
Abu Dhabi Knight Riders vs 
Sharjah Warriors

Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Thursday, 8 February Gulf Giants vs MI Emirates Dubai International Stadium

Friday, 9 February
Desert Vipers vs Dubai 
Capitals

Dubai International Stadium

Saturday, 10 February
Gulf Giants vs Abu Dhabi 
Knight Riders

Dubai International Stadium

Saturday, 10 February MI Emirates vs Dubai Capitals
Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Sunday, 11 February
Sharjah Warriors vs Desert 
Vipers

Sharjah Cricket Stadium

Tuesday, 13 February Qualifier 1 Dubai International Stadium

Wednesday, 14 February Eliminator
Zayed Cricket Stadium, Abu 
Dhabi

Thursday, 15 February Qualifier 2 Sharjah Cricket Stadium

Saturday, 17 February Final Dubai International Stadium

This is a comprehensive schedule of the ILT20 matches, including group stages and the knockout phase, culminating in the final on 





This is a comprehensive schedule of the ILT20 matches, including group stages and the knockout phase, culminating in the final on Saturday, 17 February 2024.


